Pressure Booster
Pumps
1/3 - 3 HP 60Hz or 50Hz
5, 7, 10, 19, 27, 35, 55 & 85 GPM
Stainless Steel, Powder Coated Cast Iron or Cast Iron
Models
FW0125
0807

Single Phase: 1/2 thru 3 HP - 115/230V 60/50Hz
Three Phase: 1/2 thru 3 HP - 208/230/460V 60/50Hz
MODEL NUMBER CODE
 PB 05 12 A 05 1 T*
Series
G.P.M
Stages
Construction Code
 60HZ  50HZ
  S = Stainless Steel  Y = Stainless Steel
 C = Powder Coated Cast Iron Z = Powder Coated Cast Iron
 A = Cast Iron  X = Cast Iron
Horsepower
 03 = 1/3 H.P.
 05 = 1/2 H.P., etc.
Phase
 1 = 1 Phase
 3 = 3 Phase
TEFC* (Add T Suffix for TEFC motor)
TEFC motors
available on
powder coated
cast iron models
and stainless steel
models only
3MMoving water . . . MMOne customer at a time.MM
PERFORMANCE CURVES
3450 RPM 60 Hz
0
20
40
60
80
100
120
140
160
180
200
0 2 4 6 8 10 12
0
20
40
60
80
100
120
140
0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5
GPM
P